Name: THE “DUKE” APELDOORN TROPHY

Donor: Odyssey 86

Inscription: “The ‘Duke’ Apeldoorn Trophy.

This trophy is being presented in
memory of Commander A.J.C. Apeldoorn one of the
original Members of Odyssey ‘86 who unfortunately

passed away on 20" October 1984.

Description:  Cast Brass Lighthouse tower 7 %” high
x 2 3/8” dia. base standing on rough rock base.
Mounted on a 3” thick teak base 15 9/16” x 11 11/16”

with beveled edges.

Use: Cruising Class Long Distance Race

Documentation: Letter of Deed from Odyssey 86 dated 13 November 1986

Valuation: $400.00 May 1987

Award History:

Year
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014

2015

Boat

White Wave
Melaque
Compromise
Compromise
XS

Jaguar

Jack Rabbit

Skipper

Jon Richardson
Alistair Elliot
Glen Shippam
Glen Shippam
Colin Nichols
Clayton Mills

Colin Nichols



