Name: THE "DUKE" APELDOORN TROPHY

Donor: Odyssey 86

Inscription: "The 'Duke' Apeldoorn Trophy.

This trophy is being presented in

memory of Commander A.J.C. Apeldoorn one of the original Members of Odyssey '86 who unfortunately

passed away on 20<sup>th</sup> October 1984.

Description: Cast Brass Lighthouse tower 7 %" high x 2 3/8" dia. base standing on rough rock base. Mounted on a 3" thick teak base 15 9/16" x 11 11/16" with beveled edges.



Documentation: Letter of Deed from Odyssey 86 dated 13 November 1986

Valuation: \$400.00 May 1987

Award History:

Year	Boat	Skipper
2009	White Wave	Jon Richardson
2010	Melaque	Alistair Elliot
2011	Compromise	Glen Shippam
2012	Compromise	Glen Shippam
2013	XS	Colin Nichols
2014	Jaguar	Clayton Mills
2015	Jack Rabbit	Colin Nichols

